
Yamim Noraim 2023

ימים נוראים 5784

7:05 pm
after 8:18 pm

Rosh Hashanah Morning
7:00 am

  8:30 am
Social Hall Minyan (SH)
Main Sanctuary Minyan (MS)

Mincha/Shiur/Ma'ariv (MS)
Candlelighting

ROSH HASHANAH I
SHABBAT

 SEPTEMBER 16 • 1 TISHREI

ROSH HASHANAH II
SUNDAY

 SEPTEMBER 17 • 2 TISHREI
Rosh Hashanah Morning

7:00 am
  8:45 am
5:45 pm

Social Hall Minyan (SH)
Main Sanctuary Minyan (MS)
Tashlich at W.D Thompson Park
(Meet at Starr Home) 

Mincha/Shiur/Ma'ariv (MS)
Yom Tov Ends

7:15 pm
8:31 pm

SHABBAT PARASHAT HA'AZINU
SHABBAT SHUVAH

 SEPTEMBER 22-23 • 8 TISHREI
Friday Mincha
Candlelighting 
Shabbat Morning
Shabbat Shuvah Drasha
Shabbat Mincha
Shabbat Ends

7:15 pm
7:16 pm

7:15 & 9:00 am
5:45 pm
6:55 pm
8:23 pm

(MS) = Main Sanctuary  (SH) = Social Hall

EREV YOM KIPPUR
SUNDAY

 SEPTEMBER 24 • 9 TISHREI
Selichot & Shacharit
Mincha 
Candlelighting
Kol Nidre

8:15 am
3:00 pm
7:14 pm
7:10 pm

Social Hall Minyan (SH)
Main Sanctuary Minyan (MS)

Fast Begins  7:13 pm

Yom Kippur Mincha (MS)

YOM KIPPUR
MONDAY

 SEPTEMBER 25 • 10 TISHREI
Yom Kippur Morning

Social Hall Minyan (SH)
Main Sanctuary Minyan (MS)   

Fast Ends
Neilah (MS)

7:00 am
 8:30 am
5:15 pm

 8:20 pm
 not before 6:15 pm

EREV ROSH HASHANAH
THURSDAY–FRIDAY

 SEPTEMBER 14-15 • 29 ELUL
Erev Rosh Hashanah Selichot (Thurs)
Shacharit (Fri)
with Hatarat Nedarim 
Candlelighting
Mincha followed by Ma'ariv for RH 

10:00 pm

7:00 am
7:26 pm
7:30 pm

Fast Begins
Selichot followed by Shacharit
Mincha/Ma'ariv
Fast Ends

6:10 am
6:30 am
7:10 pm
8:15 pm

FAST OF GEDALIA
MONDAY

SEPTEMBER 18 • 3 TISHREI
Motzei Shabbat
Sunday
Shacharit
Monday-Thursday
Shacharit with Selichot
Sunday-Thursday
Mincha/Ma'ariv    

11:00 pm

8:30 am

6:40 am

7:30 pm

SELICHOT
SATURDAY NIGHT-THURSDAY
 SEPTEMBER 9-14 • 23-28 ELUL

ASSERET Y'MEI TESHUVAH
TUESDAY-FRIDAY
SEPTEMBER 19-22

Selichot & Shacharit Tuesday—Friday
Mincha/Ma'ariv Tuesday—Thursday

6:30 am
 7:20 pm


