

Mincha/Ma'ariv

Yamim Noraim 2023 5784 ימים נוראים

7:30 pm

SELICHOT SATURDAY NIGHT-THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 9-14 • 23-28 ELUL

Motzei Shabbat	11:00 pm
Sunday	
Shacharit	8:30 am
Monday-Thursday	
Shacharit with Selichot	6:40 am
Sunday-Thursday	

EREV ROSH HASHANAH THURSDAY-FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 14-15 • 29 ELUL

Erev Rosh Hashanah Selichot (Thurs) 10:00 pm Shacharit (Fri) with Hatarat Nedarim 7:00 am Candlelighting 7:26 pm Mincha followed by Ma'ariv for RH 7:30 pm

ROSH HASHANAH I SHABBAT SEPTEMBER 16 • 1 TISHREI

Rosh Hashanah Morning

Social Hall Minyan (SH) 7:00 am Main Sanctuary Minyan (MS) 8:30 am Mincha/Shiur/Ma'ariv (MS) 7:05 pm Candlelighting after 8:18 pm

ROSH HASHANAH II SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 17 • 2 TISHREI

Rosh Hashanah Morning

Social Hall Minyan (SH)	7:00 am
Main Sanctuary Minyan (MS)	8:45 am
Tashlich at W.D Thompson Park	5:45 pm
(Meet at Starr Home)	
Mincha/Shiur/Ma'ariv (MS)	7:15 pm
Yom Tov Ends	8:31 pm



FAST OF GEDALA MONDAY SEPTEMBER 18 • 3 TISHREI

Fast Begins	6:10 am
Selichot followed by Shacharit	6:30 am
Mincha/Ma'ariv	7:10 pm
Fast Ends	8:15 pm

ASSERET Y'MEI TESHUVAH TUESDAY-FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 19-22

Selichot & Shacharit Tuesday—Friday 6:30 am Mincha/Ma'ariv Tuesday—Thursday 7:20 pm

SHABBAT PARASHAT HA'AZINU SHABBAT SHUVAH SEPTEMBER 22-23 • 8 TISHREI

Friday Mincha	7:15 pm
Candlelighting	7:16 pm
Shabbat Morning	7:15 & 9:00 am
Shabbat Shuvah Drasha	5:45 pm
Shabbat Mincha	6:55 pm
Shabbat Ends	8:23 pm

EREV YOM KIPPUR SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 24 • 9 TISHREI

Selichot & Shacharit	8:15 am
Mincha	3:00 pm
Candlelighting	7:14 pm
Kol Nidre	7:10 pm
Social Hall Minyan (SH)	

Social Hall Minyan (SH) Main Sanctuary Minyan (MS)

Fast Begins 7:13 pm

YOM KIPPUR MONDAY SEPTEMBER 25 • 10 TISHREI

Yom Kippur Morning

Social Hall Minyan (SF	H)	7:00 am
Main Sanctuary Minya	ın (MS)	8:30 am
Yom Kippur Mincha (MS)		5:15 pm
Neilah (MS)	not before	6:15 pm
Fast Ends		8:20 pm

(MS) = Main Sanctuary (SH) = Social Hall